PROGRAM ON LAW AND LEADERSHIP

| About |
|-----------------|
| Events |
| Get Involved |
| Faculty & Staff |
| Contact Us |



UPCOMING EVENTS

THIS IS LEADERSHIP

November 12, 2015 Conversation with Demetries Arts Center

November 13, 2015

Leadership Skills Workshop: Business Development for Lawyers: How to be a Rainmaker

November 30, 2015 Dean's Roundtable with Steve Goldfarb '85 (invite only)

RECENT EVENTS

October 19, 2015 Women in Business Leadership Roles; A Panel Disscusion

September 30, 2015

Protected: A Conversation with Associate Justice Elena Kagan and Dean Alan C. Michaels (invitation only)

September 11, 2015

Conversation with Brian Sandoval '89, Governor of Nevada (invitation only)

THE PROGRAM ON LAW AND LEADERSHIP seeks to produce a deeper understanding of leadership that is both intellectually stimulating and personally significant for law students to use throughout their lives for individual success - in their Neely '84, Exec Dir of The King careers, communities, and society. As calls for effective leadership grow louder, the preparation of a new generation of skilled lawyer-leaders begins here.

LEARNING TO LEAD: The Initiatives

THE PROGRAM ON LAW AND LEADERSHIP is built on seven key components that bring students and leaders together, help students expand upon their leadership styles, and make leadership an integral part of the law school experience. These truly unique initiatives add unquestionable value to students' education as they learn the theory, practice, and development of leadership and leadership skills.

INTERVIEW WITH JUSTICE ELENA KAGAN

THE PROGRAM ON LAW AND LEADERSHIP recently hosted Supreme Court Justice Elena Kagan. As part of this two-day event, the Justice was interviewed by Dean Alan C. Michaels. The interview is below:

FROM THE **Briefing**Room

- · Modern Family: Alumna finds her passion in helping Ohio's LGBTQ youth
- · Beyond the glass ceiling
- Alumnus Named Next OSBA President
- Alumnus Named 2015 OSBA Eugene R. Weir Award Recipient
- Alumna Wins Prestigious ABI Annual Service Award







